
Stats: Season Stats 

Team Results 
Wins Losses Ties Win% PF PA Home Away Neutral League 

5 5 0 .500 258 147 3-2-0 2-3-0 0-0-0 3-5-0

Offensive 
  Rushing Receiving Passing Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP # Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg Lng Comp Att C% Int Yds TD Lng FB FBL

# 1 Conyers, Tiyon  6  11  65  5.91  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 2 Martin-oguike, Praise  9  1  13  13.00  13  10  133  13.30  25  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 3 Bonilla, Julian  9  1  5  5.00  5  3  27  9.00  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Rodriguez, Jeffrey  9  23  130  5.65  16  3  27  9.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Issaka, Max  8  3  108  36.00  59  2  20  10.00  12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  9  1  -3  -3.00  -  41  516  12.59  40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#10 Anderson, Kyle  10  9  -31  -3.44  -  -  -  -  -  106  188  .564  11  1390  20  56  3  1
#11 Opoku, Kwasi  9  -  -  -  -  9  180  20.00  42  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#14 Kosakowski, Steve  4  1  1  1.00  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  1.000  -  10  -  -  -  -
#22 Hairston, Devon  10  36  167  4.64  6  8  72  9.00  14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Zalasar, Cody  9  3  37  12.33  31  13  262  20.15  56  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Bailey, Daquan  10  56  221  3.95  19  9  79  8.78  16  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2
#30 Motley, Justin  1  2  47  23.50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#34 Johnson, Isaiah  10  77  610  7.92  34  6  26  4.33  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#44 Herrera, Luis  2  4  33  8.25  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#89 Barany, Martin  6  -  -  -  -  3  58  19.33  39  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  10  228  1403  6.15  59  107  1400  13.08  56  108  190  .568  11  1400  20  56  3  3

Defensive 
  Tackles Sacks Pass Defense Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP Tckls Asst Tot Loss Tckl/G Sacks Yds Hur Ints Yds PD Rcv Yds Caus

# 1 Conyers, Tiyon  6  7  2  9  -  1.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 2 Martin-oguike, Praise  9  50  20  70  4.0  7.8  2.5  -  8  1  -  -  1  -  1
# 3 Bonilla, Julian  9  20  4  24  1.0  2.7  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -
# 4 Carpenter, John  7  6  4  10  -  1.4  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
# 5 Rodriguez, Jeffrey  9  26  10  36  4.0  4.0  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Opoku, Alex  6  17  2  19  1.0  3.2  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  1
# 7 Issaka, Max  8  25  14  39  7.0  4.9  .5  -  5  -  -  -  1  1  2
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  9  17  14  31  1.0  3.4  3.5  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -
#11 Opoku, Kwasi  9  2  -  2  -  .2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#15 Ocansey, Romeo  6  8  7  15  1.0  2.5  1.0  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -
#19 Kinsey, Khalif  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#22 Hairston, Devon  10  28  11  39  -  3.9  3.0  -  1  -  -  -  1  -  -
#23 Zalasar, Cody  9  24  9  33  1.0  3.7  -  -  -  1  -  2  1  1  -
#24 Bailey, Daquan  10  12  3  15  -  1.5  -  -  -  2  60  6  -  -  1
#33 Johns, Jason  2  1  1  2  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#34 Johnson, Isaiah  10  25  12  37  2.0  3.7  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  1
#50 Urbanski, Ray  8  16  23  39  3.0  4.9  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
#55 Hilliard, Ryan  1  -  1  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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#58 Bartone, Brian  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#62 Alcott, John  7  6  8  14  1.0  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1
#72 Hairston, William  1  1  1  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#75 Capers, Keith  6  5  3  8  -  1.3  .5  -  -  -  -  -  2  1  1
#81 Rhodes, Matthew  1  1  1  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#89 Barany, Martin  6  2  2  4  -  .7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#95 Briones, Martin  1  -  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  10  301  152  454  26.0  45.4  12.0  -  22  5  60  8  9  3  9

Scoring Stats 
  Touchdowns PAT Kicks Conversions Field Goal Safties Total Pts
# Last Name, First Name GP Run Rec Misc Tot Made Att Pts % Run Rec Rtn Pts Made Att Lng # Pts Pts/G

# 1 Conyers, Tiyon  6  2  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  2.0
# 2 Martin-oguike, Praise  9  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.3
# 3 Bonilla, Julian  9  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .7
# 7 Issaka, Max  8  1  2  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  18  2.3
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  9  -  3  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  18  2.0
#11 Opoku, Kwasi  9  -  5  -  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  30  3.3
#13 Martinez, Robert  8  -  -  -  -  29  34  29  .853  -  -  -  -  1  2  26  -  32  4.0
#14 Kosakowski, Steve  4  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1.5
#22 Hairston, Devon  10  3  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  18  1.8
#23 Zalasar, Cody  9  -  4  -  4  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  26  2.9
#24 Bailey, Daquan  10  3  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  30  3.0
#30 Motley, Justin  1  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6.0
#34 Johnson, Isaiah  10  5  -  -  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  30  3.0
#35 Dorval, Marvins  1  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6.0
#89 Barany, Martin  6  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  2  -  -  -  -  8  1.3

Team Totals  10  15  20  1  36  29  34  29  .853  1  1  -  4  1  2  -  -  258  25.8

Woodbridge Boys Varsity Football Fall 10-11 

Stat Report Compliments of Brian Russo and MaxPreps 

Complete High School Schedules, Results and Stats at http://www.MaxPreps.com
MaxPreps has direct schedule, score, and stat exports available for newspapers.

Email jstout@maxpreps.com or visit www.maxpreps.com/widgets

CBS MaxPreps, Inc. grants newspapers, radio and television broadcasters, a license to utilize the contents of this stat report in their reporting on high school sports.  
No other commercial license is authorized. 


